Position

Supervisor

Administrator

Highway Commissioner
Highway Foreman
Assessor

Highway Maintenance (1)

AS OF 09-03-13, 11/26/13, 1/14/14, 6/23/14, 12/23/14,01/08/15,05/06/15,07/01/15,10/01/15,01/05/16,06/20/16

EXCEL

Annual
Salary

70,493.00
69,596.80
69,493.00
58,822.40
67,469.00
59,841.60

WAUCONDA TOWNSHIP-PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION"
Illinois Public Act 97-0609

Employer Paid
Health Insurance

13,350.72
14,054.28
13,350.72
17,083.68
8,594.04
15,635.52

Clothing
Allowance

$

2016

Vehicle
Allowance

3,000.00

Phone
Allowance

$900.00

Vacation
Days Earned

0
20
0
15
0
20

Sick
Days Earned

0
12
0
12
0
12

Personal
Days Earned

NOMNMNODNO

Total Compensation

87,743.72
83,651.08
82,843.72
75,906.08
76,063.04
75,477.12



