WAUCONDA TOWNSHIP-PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION"

Illinois Public Act 97-0609 2016

Position	Annual Salary	Employer Paid Health Insurance	Clothing Allowance	Vehicle Iowance	Phone Allowance	Vacation Days Earned	Sick Days Earned	Personal Days Earned	Total Compensation
Supervisor	70,493.00	13,350.72		\$ 3,000.00	\$900.00	0	0	0	87,743.72
Administrator	69,596.80	14,054.28				20	12	2	83,651.08
Highway Commissioner	69,493.00	13,350.72				0	0	0	82,843.72
Highway Foreman	58,822.40	17,083.68				15	12	2	75,906.08
Assessor	67,469.00	8,594.04				0	0	0	76,063.04
Highway Maintenance (1)	59,841.60	15,635.52				20	12	2	75,477.12

 $AS \ OF \ 09-03-13, \ 11/26/13, \ 1/14/14, \ 6/23/14, \ 12/23/14,01/08/15,05/06/15,07/01/15,10/01/15,01/05/16,06/20/16 \\ EXCEL$